
Print Date: 11-MAR-19 10:39 AM
Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: TARIQ

University of the Punjab
[ Excluding Absent Candidates ]

College wise Pass Percentage For BS Four Years Program 5th Semester, 2018
1 / 1

Government College, Gujranwala

Government Postgraduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Queen Mary College, Lahore

Government College of Science, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Islamia College, Civil Lines, Lahore

Government M. A. O. College, Lahore

Institute

191

878

179

503

241

334

190

878

179

500

236

334

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

1

0

0

3

5

0

  99.48

 100.00

 100.00

  99.40

  97.93

 100.00

    .52

    .00

    .00

    .60

   2.07

    .00


