University of the Punjab College wise Pass Percentage For BS Four Years Program 5th Semester, 2018

[Excluding Absent Candidates]

Institute	Total	Pass	Pass%	Fail	Fail%
Government College, Gujranwala	191	190	99.48	1	.52
Government Postgraduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala	878	878	100.00	0	.00
Government Queen Mary College, Lahore	179	179	100.00	0	.00
Government College of Science, Wahdat Road, Lahore	503	500	99.40	3	.60
Government Islamia College, Civil Lines, Lahore	241	236	97.93	5	2.07
Government M. A. O. College, Lahore	334	334	100.00	0	.00

Page: 1/1